BUR
pY LA N

SCHOOL DISTRICT
ENGAGE + EDUGATE * EMPOWER

District Technology Advisory Committee
Tuesday, March 15, 2016
1:00-3:30

Auburn SD Strategic Plan Goal 1: Student Achievement

All staff in the Auburn School District provide support, leadership, and guidance to
ensure each student meets or exceeds state and district standards, graduates on time,

and is prepared for career and college.

Objective 4: Technology will be integral to administration and teaching and learning to prepare all

1:00

1:15

1:25

1:35

2:10

3:20

students for career, college, and life beyond high school.

Agenda
Entry Activity
Agenda

Google Classroom: About

Updates since our January Meeting

° Vision Input

. K-1 Tablet Advance Team Implementation & Planning
. Student Email Pilot

° NCCE

Google Security: WSJ Article & Google Response (Communicate)

Student Data Security (Communicate, Advise)
. Review/ASD needs?
. Click-wrap agreement implications?

Professional Development (Collaborate, Advise)

2015 — 2016 PD Highlights & Conversation

. ATLA

° ITSS Model

. Principal Meetings

. April 2 #techconnect

2016 — 2017 Input & Conversation: Moving the System Forward

Meeting Debrief



p‘uBURua

SCHOOL DISTRICT

EMGAGE « EDUCATE » EMPOWER

District Technology Advisory Committee
Tuesday, March 15, 2016
1:00-3:30

April 26 Topics:
e #techconnect Debrief
e 2016-17 Deployment Planning
e Leveraging Student Voice in our Vision & Planning



