

District Technology Advisory Committee Tuesday, March 15, 2016 1:00 – 3:30

Auburn SD Strategic Plan Goal 1: Student Achievement

All staff in the Auburn School District provide support, leadership, and guidance to ensure each student meets or exceeds state and district standards, graduates on time, and is prepared for career and college.

Objective 4: Technology will be integral to administration and teaching and learning to prepare all students for career, college, and life beyond high school.

Agenda

1:00	Entry Activity Agenda Google Classroom: About
1:15	 Updates since our January Meeting Vision Input K-1 Tablet Advance Team Implementation & Planning Student Email Pilot NCCE
1:25	Google Security: WSJ Article & Google Response (Communicate)
1:35	 Student Data Security (Communicate, Advise) Review/ASD needs? Click-wrap agreement implications?
2:10	Professional Development (Collaborate, Advise)
	 2015 – 2016 PD Highlights & Conversation ATLA ITSS Model Principal Meetings April 2 #techconnect 2016 – 2017 Input & Conversation: Moving the System Forward
3:20	Meeting Debrief



District Technology Advisory Committee Tuesday, March 15, 2016 1:00 – 3:30

April 26 Topics:

- #techconnect Debrief
- 2016-17 Deployment Planning
- Leveraging Student Voice in our Vision & Planning